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Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------| 
Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 |  098 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
001  COM.ITA.-PIETR.OCCHE.-VERDI- SOCIALI.DE|      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
001| LIGI SIMONE                            |     5 |     2|     0|     1|     8|     1| 
002| BRANCHINI MARCELLO                     |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
003| GAMBINI MICHELE                        |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     2|     1| 
004| OVANI GILBERTO                         |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     2|     0| 
005| CECCHETTI ALESSANDRO                   |     2 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
006| VALENTINI ORNELLA                      |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
007| MASCARUCCI MATTEO                      |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
008| SCRIMA MASSIMO                         |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     2|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
                                                      |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |-----------|-----------| 
           001  COM.ITA.-PIETR.OCCHE.-VERDI- SOCIALI.DE|   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| LIGI SIMONE                            |        17 |       144 | 
           002| BRANCHINI MARCELLO                     |         0 |       127 | 
           003| GAMBINI MICHELE                        |         3 |       130 | 
           004| OVANI GILBERTO                         |         2 |       129 | 
           005| CECCHETTI ALESSANDRO                   |         2 |       129 | 
           006| VALENTINI ORNELLA                      |         0 |       127 | 
           007| MASCARUCCI MATTEO                      |         0 |       127 | 
           008| SCRIMA MASSIMO                         |         2 |       129 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          26 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------| 
Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 |  098 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
002  LA MARGHERITA                          |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
001| CAITERZI MATTEO                        |     0 |     0|     1|     0|     0|     0| 
002| LELLI CATERINA FEDERICA MARIA          |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
003| LUDOVICO GIANPIERO                     |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     4|     0| 
004| MARIOTTI MANUELA                       |     0 |     0|     1|     0|     0|     0| 
005| PAOLINI CINZIA                         |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
006| PATRUNO LUCIANA                        |     3 |     0|     3|     0|     1|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |-----------|-----------| 
           002  LA MARGHERITA                          |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| CAITERZI MATTEO                        |         1 |       106 | 
           002| LELLI CATERINA FEDERICA MARIA          |         0 |       105 | 
           003| LUDOVICO GIANPIERO                     |         4 |       109 | 
           004| MARIOTTI MANUELA                       |         1 |       106 | 
           005| PAOLINI CINZIA                         |         0 |       105 | 
           006| PATRUNO LUCIANA                        |         7 |       112 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          13 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------| 
Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 |  098 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
003  DEMOCRATICI DI SINISTRA                |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
001| CAMILLI MARCOLINI SANDRINA             |    94 |    21|   108|    25|    22|    34| 
002| BENEDETTI CARLO                        |     4 |     0|   127|     6|     2|     1| 
003| FOGLIETTA BRUNO                        |    11 |     0|     3|    12|     5|     2| 
004| GUIDI LAZZARO                          |     4 |     0|     0|    20|    13|     7| 
005| OLIVA DENIS                            |     4 |     0|     0|    20|    11|     1| 
006| PAGNINI MARCO                          |     3 |     0|     2|     0|     5|     6| 
007| TAGLIAFERRI ARDUINI GIGLIOLA           |     3 |     3|     0|     8|    11|     8| 
008| TERENZI LA VOLPICELLA SILVIA           |    44 |     3|     0|    41|    24|    30| 
009| VALERIANI STEFANO                      |    14 |     0|    10|     3|     3|     2| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |-----------|-----------| 
           003  DEMOCRATICI DI SINISTRA                |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| CAMILLI MARCOLINI SANDRINA             |       304 |     1.683 | 
           002| BENEDETTI CARLO                        |       140 |     1.519 | 
           003| FOGLIETTA BRUNO                        |        33 |     1.412 | 
           004| GUIDI LAZZARO                          |        44 |     1.423 | 
           005| OLIVA DENIS                            |        36 |     1.415 | 
           006| PAGNINI MARCO                          |        16 |     1.395 | 
           007| TAGLIAFERRI ARDUINI GIGLIOLA           |        33 |     1.412 | 
           008| TERENZI LA VOLPICELLA SILVIA           |       142 |     1.521 | 
           009| VALERIANI STEFANO                      |        32 |     1.411 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                         780 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------| 
Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 |  098 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
004  PARTITO RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTA         |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
001| GUIDI ELENA                            |     0 |     0|     1|     3|     1|     4| 
002| BACCHIANI SEVERINO                     |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
003| BOLOGNINI MARCO                        |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
004| GIUNTI ANNA-MARIA                      |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
005| MARCHETTI MARCELLO                     |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
006| MARCUCCI ROBERTO                       |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
007| MARGIOTTA DAVIDE                       |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     1|     0| 
008| MUCCHIUTTI RINO                        |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
009| TORELLI MAURIZIO                       |     0 |     1|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |-----------|-----------| 
           004  PARTITO RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTA         |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| GUIDI ELENA                            |         9 |       224 | 
           002| BACCHIANI SEVERINO                     |         0 |       215 | 
           003| BOLOGNINI MARCO                        |         0 |       215 | 
           004| GIUNTI ANNA-MARIA                      |         0 |       215 | 
           005| MARCHETTI MARCELLO                     |         0 |       215 | 
           006| MARCUCCI ROBERTO                       |         0 |       215 | 
           007| MARGIOTTA DAVIDE                       |         1 |       216 | 
           008| MUCCHIUTTI RINO                        |         0 |       215 | 
           009| TORELLI MAURIZIO                       |         1 |       216 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          11 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------| 
Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 |  098 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
005  FORZA ITALIA                           |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
001| BASTIANELLI STEFANO                    |     0 |     0|     1|     0|     0|     1| 
002| CAPOZZI GIANPAOLO                      |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     1| 
003| CRESCENTINI GIANFRANCO                 |     0 |     1|     3|     0|     1|     0| 
004| DI SANTE MARA                          |     0 |     0|     7|     0|     1|     0| 
005| ERRA GIOVANNA                          |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
006| FORLANI GIORGIO                        |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
007| TOMASSOLI GIULIO                       |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     2|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |-----------|-----------| 
           005  FORZA ITALIA                           |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| BASTIANELLI STEFANO                    |         2 |       297 | 
           002| CAPOZZI GIANPAOLO                      |         1 |       296 | 
           003| CRESCENTINI GIANFRANCO                 |         5 |       300 | 
           004| DI SANTE MARA                          |         8 |       303 | 
           005| ERRA GIOVANNA                          |         0 |       295 | 
           006| FORLANI GIORGIO                        |         0 |       295 | 
           007| TOMASSOLI GIULIO                       |         2 |       297 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          18 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------| 
Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 |  098 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
006  ALLEANZA NAZIONALE                     |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
001| CECCHINI PAOLO                         |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
002| DELLA SANTINA PAOLO                    |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
003| DIOTALLEVI BRUNO                       |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
004| GILI MARINO                            |     0 |     0|     1|     0|     0|     0| 
005| MARCHIONNI CHIARA                      |     2 |     0|     1|     6|     1|     7| 
006| ROSSI NICCOLO'                         |     1 |     0|     0|     1|     0|     0| 
007| SPERLOVA MONIKA                        |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |-----------|-----------| 
           006  ALLEANZA NAZIONALE                     |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| CECCHINI PAOLO                         |         0 |       178 | 
           002| DELLA SANTINA PAOLO                    |         0 |       178 | 
           003| DIOTALLEVI BRUNO                       |         0 |       178 | 
           004| GILI MARINO                            |         1 |       179 | 
           005| MARCHIONNI CHIARA                      |        17 |       195 | 
           006| ROSSI NICCOLO'                         |         2 |       180 | 
           007| SPERLOVA MONIKA                        |         0 |       178 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          20 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------| 
Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 |  098 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
007  LIBERI x PESARO                        |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
001| BRISIGOTTI DINO                        |     0 |     0|     2|     0|     0|     0| 
002| CENERINI GIACOMO                       |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
003| CUCCHI ROBERTO                         |     9 |     0|     0|     3|     5|     6| 
004| GIARO PAOLO                            |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     1| 
005| TALEVI ALESSANDRO                      |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     2|     6| 
006| VALAZZI CARLO MARIA                    |     2 |     0|     1|     2|     1|     2| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 8 POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.M.-CASE BRUCIATE |-----------|-----------| 
           007  LIBERI x PESARO                        |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| BRISIGOTTI DINO                        |         2 |       277 | 
           002| CENERINI GIACOMO                       |         0 |       275 | 
           003| CUCCHI ROBERTO                         |        23 |       298 | 
           004| GIARO PAOLO                            |         1 |       276 | 
           005| TALEVI ALESSANDRO                      |         8 |       283 | 
           006| VALAZZI CARLO MARIA                    |         8 |       283 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          42 |           | 
 

 


